Prism Mini
Microcentrifuge
simply reliable
CE marked, the Prism Mini has
been designed and tested to meet
the highest laboratory equipment
standards and regulations.
FEATURES AND BENEFITS

Weight:  1.2lbs / .55 kg
Electrical:  120V or 230V, 50/60Hz
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog No.  Description
 C1801 Prism Mini Centrifuge, 120V
 C1801-230V-EU Prism Mini Centrifuge, 230V, EU Plug
 C1801-230V-UK Prism Mini Centrifuge, 230V, UK Plug
 C1205-8 Adapters for 0.5 mL tubes, pk 8
 C1206-8 Adapters for 0.4 mL tubes, pk 8
 C1222-8 Adapters for 0.2 mL tubes, pk 8
PRISM SPECIFICATIONS
Capacity: 24 x 1.5/2.0ml
Max Speed: 15,000 RPM
Max RCF: 21,200 x G
 Refrigerated: No
 Dimensions: 9.45 x 13.8 x 7.48 inches / 24 x 35 x 19 cm
 Weight: 21 lbs / 9.6 Kg
 Electrical: 120V or 230V, 50/60Hz
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog No.  Description
C2500 Prism ambient microcentrifuge with 24 place rotor, 120V
 C2500-100V Prism ambient microcentrifuge with 24 place rotor, 100V
 C2500-230V Prism ambient microcentrifuge with 24 place rotor, 230V
 C2400-SS Stripspin adapter for 0.2mL tubes and strips
 C1205 Individual adapters for 0.5/0.6 mL tubes, pack of 6
 C1206 Individual adapters for 0.4/0.25 mL tubes, pack of 6
 C1222 Individual adapters for 0.2 mL tubes, pack of 6
PRISM R SPECIFICATIONS
Capacity: 24 x 1.5/2.0ml
Max Speed: 13,500 RPM
Max RCF: 17,135 x G
 Refrigerated: Yes
 Dimensions: 10.9 x 17.75 x 9.75 inches / 27.7 x 45 x 24.75 cm
 Weight: 44 lbs / 20 Kg
 Electrical: 120V or 230V, 50/60Hz
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog No.  Description
C2500-R Prism R refrigerated microcentrifuge with 24 place rotor, 120V
 C2500-R-100V Prism R refrigerated microcentrifuge with 24 place rotor, 100V
 C2500-R-230V Prism R refrigerated microcentrifuge with 24 place rotor, 230V
 C2400-SS Stripspin adapter for 0.2mL tubes and strips
 C1205 Individual adapters for 0.5/0.6 mL tubes, pack of 6
 C1206 Individual adapters for 0.4/0.25 mL tubes, pack of 6
 C1222 Individual adapters for 0.2 mL tubes, pack of 6